NEW MASTERS

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW MASTERS

NEW DOCTORATES

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW DOCTORATES

NEW MASTERS, CAS AND DOCTORATE

APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for FALL 2015

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

417
947
1,364

2,779
1,474
4,253

5,617

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

61
113
174

303
281
584

758

TABLE ll-1a

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

310
666
976

1,115
680
1,795

2,771

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

37
59
96

148
85
233

329

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.74
0.70
0.72

0.40
0.46
0.42

0.49

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.61
0.52
0.55

0.49
0.30
0.40

0.43

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

249
534
783

293
213
506

1,289

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

33
54
87

55
37
92

179

* Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

ACCEPTED/
ENROLLED
RATIO

0.80
0.80
0.80

0.26
0.31
0.28

0.47

ACCEPTED/
ENROLLED
RATIO

0.89
0.92
0.91

0.37
0.44
0.39

0.54



